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At GearKnow.net, we are dedicated to empowering curious minds
with a diverse range of knowledge and skills that span across various
domains. Whether you're a student, an enthusiast, or a professional
looking to expand your horizons, we offer a platform that brings
together an array of educational resources.

Our Vision:

We believe in the transformative power of education. Our vision
is to provide a one-stop destination for learners of all levels, offering a
rich blend of subjects that includes mathematics, reasoning, chemistry,
and communication skills. But that's not all — we delve deep into the
realm of mechanical engineering, covering subjects from machine
design and engineering graphics to theory of machines,
thermodynamics, fluid mechanics, and more. Our commitment doesn't
stop there; we also keep you updated with the latest breakthroughs in
scientific news.


https://gearknow.net/

"Mastering the Art of Conversation: Unveiling 3000
Essential English Words with its meaning for 90% Proficiency" is
a transformative linguistic expedition that opens doors to confident
and impactful communication. This meticulously curated guide
transcends traditional vocabulary books by not only introducing
3000 carefully selected English words but also delving into their
nuanced meanings and contextual applications. It's a
comprehensive resource designed to empower learners with the
ability to navigate a multitude of conversations, from casual
dialogues to complex discussions, with unparalleled finesse. As the
pages unfurl, learners are immersed in a dynamic tapestry of
words, each accompanied by illuminating examples, ensuring that
the process of acquiring and utilizing vocabulary becomes an
intuitive and seamless endeavour. This book is more than a
language guide; it's a roadmap to linguistic mastery, promising to
elevate proficiency to an impressive 90%, making every
conversation a captivating and impactful exchange.



3000 ESSENTIAL ENGLISH WORDS SERIES
STARTING WITH ALPHABET - B

SR ENGLISH
NO.
baby

back
background
bad
badly
bag

bake
balance
ball

ban

band
bank

bar
barely
barrel
barrier
base
baseball
basic
basically
basis
basket
basketball
bathroom
battery
battle

be

beach
bean
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bebé
costas
fundo

ruim
gravemente
saco

assar
equilibrio
bola
proibir
banda
banco

bar

apenas
barril
barreira
base
beisebol
basico
basicamente
base

cesto
basquetebol
banheiro
bateria
batalha

ser

praia
feijdo



30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52,
53.
54,
55.
56.
57,
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

bear
beat
beautiful
beauty
because
become
bed
bedroom
beer
before
begin
beginning
behavior
behind
being
belief
believe
bell
belong
below
belt
bench
bend
beneath
benefit
beside
besides
best

bet
better
between
beyond
Bible
big

bike

bill

urso
bater
bonito
beleza
porque
tornar-se
cama
quarto
cerveja
antes
comecar
inicio

comportamento

atras

ser
crenca
acreditar
sino
pertencer
abaixo
cinto
banco
curvar
abaixo
beneficio
ao lado de
além disso
melhor
aposta
melhor
entre
além
Biblia
grande
bicicleta
conta



66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71,
72,
73.
74,
75.
76.
77,
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.

billion
bind
biological
bird
birth
birthday
bit

bite
black
blade
blame
blanket
blind
block
blood
blow
blue
board
boat
body
bomb
bombing
bond
bone
book
boom
boot
border
born
borrow
boss
both
bother
bottle
bottom
boundary

bilhdo
amarrar
bioldgico
passaro
nascimento
aniversario
pedaco
mordida
preto
lamina
culpar
cobertor
cego
bloquear
sangue
soprar

azul

placa
barco
corpo
bomba
bombardeio
vinculo
0SS0

livro
explosdo
bota
fronteira
nascido

pedir emprestado

chefe
ambos
incomodar
garrafa
fundo
limite



102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.

bowl
box
boy
boyfriend
brain
branch
brand
bread
break
breakfast
breast
breath
breathe
brick
bridge
brief
briefly
bright
brilliant
bring
British
broad
broken
brother
brown
brush
buck
budget
build
building
bullet
bunch
burden
burn
bury
bus

tigela
caixa
menino
namorado
cérebro
ramo
marca
pao
quebrar
café da manha
mama
respiracao
respirar
tijolo
ponte
breve
brevemente
brilhante
brilhante
trazer
britanico
amplo
quebrado
irméo
marrom
pincel
délar
orcamento
construir
edificio
bala
grupo
fardo
queimar
enterrar
onibus



138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.

business
busy
but
butter
button
buy
buyer
by

negocio
ocupado
mas
manteiga
botdo
comprar
comprador
por



